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Insurer Premiums and Fees Report

Insurer Premium Licensee Fees
ACCELERANT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,128,277.39 $16,905.00

ACCEPTANCE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $74,497.00 $680.00

ACCREDITED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $283,499.47 $9,593.50

ADMIRAL INSURANCE COMPANY $2,679,188.00 $11,260.00

ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $2,138.00 $150.00

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,853,220.00 $654.00

AIX SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $109,818.97 $1,400.00

ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY INC. $0.00 $0.00

ALLIANZ GLOBAL CORPORATE & SPECIALTY SE $44,849.63 $0.00

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY (US) INC. $2,254,250.00 $0.00

ALLIED WORLD SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $865,539.00 $775.00

ALLY INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. $45,050.00 $0.00

AM SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $132,500.00 $3,675.00

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP UK LIMITED $8,336.36 $0.00

AMHERST SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $130,046.00 $7,803.45

ARCH INSURANCE (UK) LIMITED $113,767.85 $0.00

ARCH SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,264,019.39 $22,599.50

ASCOT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $346,371.00 $2,094.00

ASPEN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,017,369.90 $8,029.00

ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. $1,062,756.62 $8,503.00

AT-BAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $582,782.00 $27,519.00

ATAIN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $217,785.47 $6,975.12

ATEGRITY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $418,970.00 $15,579.00

ATLANTIC CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,223,723.00 $39,420.00

AVIVA INSURANCE LIMITED $340,192.76 $84.00

AXA XL INSURANCE COMPANY UK LIMITED $370,255.58 $634.13

AXIS SPECIALTY EUROPE SE $288,485.86 $46.25

AXIS SURPLUS INSURANCE COMPANY $5,365,349.40 $4,317.18

BEAZLEY EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE INC. $3,282,729.00 $5,141.19

BENCHMARK SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $252,928.00 $7,383.00

BERKLEY ASSURANCE COMPANY $334,875.00 $2,285.00

BERKLEY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $177,464.00 $7,975.00

BRICKTOWN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $380,213.84 $10,687.51

BRIDGEWAY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,501,293.00 $0.00

BURLINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY (THE) $256,385.00 $3,870.00

 Page 1 of 1



$9,445.64

$14,604.00

$0.00

$13,923.00

$12,845.00

$3,325.03

$0.00

$18,425.00

$6,400.00

$18,525.00

$1,650.00

$250.00

$17,923.00

$3,225.00

$1,825.00

$4,108.51

$145.00

$7,955.00

$40,905.00

$7,837.00

$2,775.00

$2,709.66

$3,178.90

$3,500.00

$76.65

$149,476.52

$1,500.00

$4,875.00

$500.00

$0.00

$38,872.27

$2,794.00

$20,413.33

$3,100.00

$34,695.00

$12,431.44

$27,984.00

$13,137.50

$21,525.00

$750.00

$1,975.00

CANOPIUS US INSURANCE, INC. $486,550.43 $37,649.00

CAPITOL SPECIALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION $521,772.00 $6,589.00

CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY $15,658.63 $0.00

CENTURY SURETY COMPANY $563,760.00 $22,775.00

CHAMPLAIN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $365,548.00 $14,300.00

CHAUCER INSURANCE COMPANY DAC $474,669.74 $18,764.47

CHUBB CUSTOM INSURANCE COMPANY $397,806.00 $0.00

CHUBB EUROPEAN GROUP SE $1,498,713.46 $1,549.47
CINCINNATI SPECIALTY UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY (THE) $3,478,274.00 $16,250.00

CLEAR BLUE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $138,164.38 $950.00

CM VANTAGE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $215,312.00 $4,875.00

CNA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED $17,500.00 $0.00

COLONY INSURANCE COMPANY $402,835.00 $4,496.00

COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY $3,115,541.76 $1,015.00

CONCERT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $188,277.39 $16,435.11

CONVEX INSURANCE UK LIMITED $1,317,057.47 $6,067.18

COVERYS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $374,686.00 $0.00

COVINGTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $268,785.00 $9,705.50

CRUM & FORSTER SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,758,345.00 $8,985.00

CUMIS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. $443,092.91 $15,775.75
CYPRESS PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY $32,624.00 $225.00

DELLWOOD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $57,829.76 $2,144.57

EMERALD BAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $430,367.50 $9,295.24
ENDURANCE AMERICAN SPECIALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY $1,496,510.00 $1,411.00

ENDURANCE WORLDWIDE INSURANCE LIMITED $418,601.57 $39.38

EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY $4,307,888.38 $120,951.79

EVEREST INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $964,094.00 $5,935.76

EVERSPAN INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $217,211.87 $13,552.92

FAIR AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE CO. $392,419.00 $2,650.00

FEDERATED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $5,444.00 $0.00

FIDELIS UNDERWRITING LIMITED $1,769,297.87 $88.50

FIREMAN'S FUND INDEMNITY CORPORATION $336,893.20 $3,158.50

FORTEGRA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,487,939.76 $19,663.82

FOUNDERS INSURANCE COMPANY $69,564.00 $1,950.00

GEMINI INSURANCE COMPANY $2,076,995.00 $6,995.00
GENERAL SECURITY INDEMNITY COMPANY OF 
ARIZONA $453,612.68 $9,768.00

GENERAL STAR INDEMNITY COMPANY $1,712,272.00 $15,320.00

GOLDEN BEAR INSURANCE COMPANY $526,604.75 $15,820.00

GOTHAM INSURANCE COMPANY $1,463,790.00 $4,880.00

GRAY SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $96,900.00 $0.00

GREAT AMERICAN E & S INSURANCE COMPANY $255,698.11 $2,400.00
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GREAT AMERICAN FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY $346,875.00 $500.00
GREAT AMERICAN RISK SOLUTIONS SURPLUS LINES 
INSURANCE COMPANY $943,210.00 $9,375.00

GREAT LAKES INSURANCE SE $1,103,158.09 $20,515.38

GUIDEONE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $136,373.49 $5,196.70

HADRON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $762,339.70 $17,435.00
HAMILTON INSURANCE DAC (F/K/A/IRONSHORE 
EUROPE LIMITED) $95,361.49 $5,403.83

HAMILTON SELECT INSURANCE INC. $236,437.00 $5,250.00

HANOVER ATLANTIC INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD., THE $696,246.00 $615.00

HDI GLOBAL SE $188.89 $15.68

HDI GLOBAL SPECIALTY SE $226,247.12 $1,081.14

HDI SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $214,000.00 $0.00

HILLTOP SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $12,376.00 $0.00

HOMELAND INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK $1,071,771.00 $5,350.00

HOMESITE INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA $155,860.00 $4,865.00

HOUSTON CASUALTY COMPANY $2,071,819.90 $24,275.00

HOUSTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,095,832.30 $14,946.14

HSB SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $88,404.40 $220.00

HUDSON EXCESS INSURANCE COMPANY $906,481.25 $10,100.00

ILLINOIS UNION INSURANCE COMPANY $2,942,936.00 $0.00

INDIAN HARBOR INSURANCE COMPANY $2,500,423.18 $4,915.00
INTERNATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY (UK) 
LTD. $118,403.82 $0.00

INTERSTATE FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY $24,848.52 $362.33

IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,615,376.00 $2,215.00

ISMIE INDEMNITY COMPANY $3,835.00 $0.00

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $1,125,644.00 $13,565.00

KINSALE INSURANCE COMPANY $3,914,776.00 $157,390.23

KNIGHT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $87,997.50 $1,000.00

LANCASHIRE INSURANCE COMPANY (UK) LIMITED $59,948.44 $0.00

LANDMARK AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY $3,787,771.40 $5,800.00

LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY $4,371,702.40 $18,903.21

LIBERTY SURPLUS INSURANCE CORPORATION $1,136,176.69 $1,707.20

LIO SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $46,222.00 $4,250.00
LLOYD'S OF LONDON AKA (CERTAIN)  UNDERWRITERS 
AT LLOYD'S, LONDON $37,343,272.20 $334,189.13

MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, THE $7,275.64 $0.00
MARKEL INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED $7,884.41 $5.26

MAXUM INDEMNITY COMPANY $320,003.00 $13,500.00

MERCER INSURANCE COMPANY $82,598.75 $540.00

MERCHANTS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $15,500.00 $165.00
MESA UNDERWRITERS SPECIALTY INSURANCE 
COMPANY $1,771,100.00 $55,755.47
MID-CONTINENT EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE 
COMPANY $6,316.00 $0.00
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MISCELLANEOUS - REQUIRES PRIOR APPROVAL BY 
SLAOR $1,244,199.87 $0.00

MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,338,208.00 $20,041.00

MS TRANSVERSE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,511,025.00 $23,086.18

MSIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE USA INC. $46,473.46 $275.91

MT. HAWLEY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,244,511.00 $17,669.00

NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY $13,470,184.55 $11,901.25

NAUTILUS INSURANCE COMPANY $2,567,074.00 $57,096.50

NAVIGATORS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,320,806.97 $4,450.00

NORTH LIGHT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $6,341.41 $200.00

NORTHFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY $2,144,102.00 $115,727.00

OBSIDIAN SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $3,024,756.39 $184,714.41

OLD REPUBLIC UNION INSURANCE COMPANY $552,223.60 $2,435.28

PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED $844,710.00 $150.00

PALMS INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. $100,150.00 $5,245.00

PALMS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY INC $685,829.48 $11,168.77
PALOMAR EXCESS AND SURPLUS INSURANCE 
COMPANY $2,863,832.60 $37,537.11

PARTNERRE INSURANCE SOLUTIONS BERMUDA LTD. $34,243.82 $394.47

PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC $555,165.88 $0.00

PENN-STAR INSURANCE COMPANY $424,922.00 $25,613.00
PETROLEUM MARKETERS MANAGEMENT INSURANCE 
COMPANY $43,445.00 $675.00

POINT EXCESS & SURPLUS INSURANCE COMPANY $17,500.00 $368.42

PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY $99,181.00 $4,964.90
PRINCETON EXCESS & SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE 
COMPANY $1,037,997.60 $3,774.70

PROASSURANCE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $131,737.00 $0.00

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,474,680.61 $19,561.32

QBE UK LIMITED $13,801.48 $179.79

RAINIER INSURANCE COMPANY $633,235.00 $14,465.00

REPUBLIC-VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY $459,389.36 $13,895.00

RICHMOND NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $282,668.00 $7,275.00

SCOR UK COMPANY, LIMITED $78,750.00 $0.00

SCOTTSDALE INSURANCE COMPANY $4,880,399.45 $164,170.83

SCOTTSDALE SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $1,470.00 $325.00

SENECA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $190,226.00 $2,750.00

SHIELD INDEMNITY INCORPORATED $3,529.00 $150.00

SIERRA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $38,374.00 $150.00
SIRIUSPOINT INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE 
CORPORATION (FKA SIRIUS INTERNATIONAL 
INSURANCE CORPORATION) $75,879.93 $500.00

SIRIUSPOINT SPECIALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION $574,588.40 $13,877.62

SOUTHLAKE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $160,411.41 $500.00

SPINNAKER SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $24,460.58 $345.64

STARR SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $2,131,807.75 $12,000.00
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STARSTONE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,745,236.00 $17,526.94

STEADFAST INSURANCE COMPANY $1,221,911.01 $16,488.81

SUMMIT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $509,514.65 $6,933.35

SUPERIOR SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,224.00 $0.00

SUTTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,097,980.18 $208,936.43
SWISS RE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS CAPACITY 
INSURANCE CORPORATION $63,689.00 $150.00

TDC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $582,233.00 $750.00

TEXAS INSURANCE COMPANY $1,031,763.87 $1,700.00

THIRD COAST INSURANCE COMPANY $568,950.21 $299,304.24
THROUGH TRANSPORT MUTUAL INSURANCE 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED $144,000.00 $0.00

TOKIO MARINE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $536,201.00 $2,970.00

TRAVELERS EXCESS AND SURPLUS LINES COMPANY $2,634,232.00 $1,565.00

TRAVELERS SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $31,124.00 $540.00

TRISURA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,742,687.94 $51,232.77

TT CLUB MUTUAL INSURANCE LIMITED $75,510.00 $0.00

UNITED NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY $92,565.00 $5,170.00

UNITED SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $454,935.00 $9,215.00

UPLAND SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $1,001,540.00 $9,325.00

VANTAGE RISK SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $283,544.35 $2,877.50

VAULT E&S INSURANCE COMPANY $89,288.00 $0.00

VELOCITY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $22,630.00 $575.00

VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $57,114.31 $9,064.98

VOYAGER INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $195,141.00 $0.00

WESTCHESTER SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY $1,304,184.69 $13,793.00

ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY LTD $88,517.44 $4,629.63

WESTERN WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY $676,003.91 $16,620.47

WESTFIELD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $648,532.00 $1,210.00
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